Position

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Psychiatric Liaison
Registered Nurse
Psychiatric Liaison
Psychiatric Liaison
Psychiatric Liaison
Psychiatric Liaison
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Psychiatric Liaison
Registered Nurse
Clinical Soc Wkr Il
Psychiatric Liaison
Peer Support Specialist

Psych/Mental Health Nurse
Prac

Psych/Mental Health Nurse
Prac

Registered Nurse

Family Support Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Therapist Il

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit

Crisis Stabilization Unit

Crisis Stabilization Unit
Crisis Stabilization Unit

Total Wages

$120,773
$96,004
$91,561
$88,818
$87,727
$85,694
$85,693
$73,866
$73,113
$72,703
$56,155
$53,268
$47,367
$43,729
$28,422
$24,743
$24,301
$18,194
$8,957
$4,442
$2,040

$1,998

$1,964
$1,567

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,424
$9,861
$14,047
$14,426
$3,450
$11,291
$18,541
$0
$9,944
$22,349
$11,098
$22,918
$4,911
$0

$0

$0

$0
$558
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



