Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$120,773	\$17,424
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$96,004	\$9,861
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$91,561	\$14,047
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$88,818	\$14,426
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$87,727	\$3,450
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$85,694	\$11,291
Psychiatric Liaison	Therapist II	Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$85,693	\$18,541
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$73,866	\$0
Psychiatric Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$73,113	\$9,944
Psychiatric Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$72,703	\$22,349
Psychiatric Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$56,155	\$11,098
Psychiatric Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$53,268	\$22,918
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$47,367	\$4,911
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$43,729	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$28,422	\$0
Psychiatric Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$24,743	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$24,301	\$0
Clinical Soc Wkr II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$18,194	\$558
Psychiatric Liaison		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$8,957	\$0
Peer Support Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$4,442	\$0
Psych/Mental Health Nurse Prac		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$2,040	\$0
Psych/Mental Health Nurse Prac		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$1,998	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$1,964	\$0
Family Support Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Crisis Stabilization Unit	\$1,567	\$0